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Adult Education

Fall 2012 and Winter 2013 ESL Classes

Center

Class Schedule

Fall Registration

Fall Classes Begin

Winter Registration

Winter Classes Begin

MORNING CLASSES

Bladensburg Instructional Center
5150 Annapolis Road, Bladensburg

Tues, Weds, Thurs
9:30 am—12:30 pm

Tues, Oct. 2, 2012*
9:30 am

Tues, Oct. 9, 2012
9:30 am

Tues, Jan 29, 2013*
9:30 am

Weds, Feb 6, 2013
9:30 am

Redeemer Lutheran Church
3799 East West Hwy , Hyattsville

Tues, Weds, Thurs
9:30 am—12:30 pm

Thurs, Oct. 11, 2012*
9:30 am

Weds, Oct. 17, 2012
9:30 am

Tues, Feb 19, 2013*
9:30 am

Tues Feb 26, 2013
9:30 am

EVENING CLASSES

Bladensburg Instructional Center
5150 Annapolis Road, Bladensburg

Mon & Weds
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Weds, Sept. 26, 2012*
6:30 pm

Weds, Oct. 3, 2012
6:30 pm

Mon, Feb 4, 2013*
6:30 pm

Mon, Feb 11, 2013
6:30 pm

Bladensburg Instructional Center
5150 Annapolis Road, Bladensburg

Tues & Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Tues, Sept. 11, 2012*
6:30 pm

Thurs, Sept. 20, 2012
6:30 pm

Thurs, Jan 31, 2013*
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 12, 2013
6:30 pm

Crossland High School

6901 Temple Hill Road, Temple Hills

Tues & Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Thurs, Sept. 13, 2012*
6:30 pm

Thurs, Sept. 20, 2012
6:30 pm

Thurs, Jan 24, 2013*
6:30 pm

Thurs, Feb 7, 2013
6:30 pm

Eleanor Roosevelt High School
7601 Hanover Parkway, Greenbelt

Mon & Weds
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Weds, Sept. 12, 2012*
6:30 pm

Mon, Sept 24, 2012
6:30 pm

Weds, Jan 16, 2013*
6:30 pm

Weds, Jan 30, 2013
6:30 pm

Judy Hoyer Family Learning Center
8908 Riggs Road, Adelphi

Tues, Weds, Thurs
6:00 pm—9:00 pm

Tues, Oct. 9, 2012*
6:30 pm

Tues, Oct. 16, 2012
6:00 pm

Tues, Feb 19, 2013*
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 26, 2013
6:00 pm

Langley Park McCormick ES
8201 15th Avenue, Langley Park

Mon & Weds
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Weds, Sept. 5, 2012*
6:30 pm

Weds, Sept. 12, 2012
6:30 pm

Mon, Jan 14, 2013*
6:30 pm

Weds, Jan 30, 2013
6:30 pm

Laurel College Center

312 Marshall Avenue, Laurel

Tues & Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Mon, Sept. 10, 2012*
6:30 pm

Tues, Sept. 18, 2012
6:30 pm

Thurs, Jan 24, 2013*
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 5, 2013
6:30 pm

Nicholas Orem Middle School
6100 Editors Park Drive, Hyattsville

Tues & Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Tues, Sept. 25, 2012*
6:30 pm

Tues, Oct. 2, 2012
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 5, 2013*
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 12, 2013
6:30 pm

Northwestern High School
7000 Adelphi Road, Hyattsville

Mon & Weds
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Mon, Sept. 24, 2012*
6:30 pm

Mon, Oct. 1, 2012
6:30 pm

Mon, Jan 28, 2013*
6:30 pm

Weds, Feb 6, 2013
6:30 pm

Northwestern High School
7000 Adelphi Road, Hyattsville

Tues & Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Tues, Sept. 4, 2012*
6:30 pm

Thurs, Sept. 13, 2012
6:30 pm

Tues, Jan 22, 2013*
6:30 pm

Tues, Feb 5, 2013
6:30 pm

Rosa Parks Elementary School
6111 Ager Road, Hyattsville

Tues, Weds, Thurs
6:30 pm—9:30 pm

Thurs, Oct. 4, 2012*
6:30 pm

Tues, Oct. 9, 2012
6:30 pm

Tues, Jan 29, 2013*
6:30 pm

Weds, Feb 6, 2013
6:30 pm

SATURDAY CLASSES

Langley Park McCormick ES
8201 15th Avenue, Langley Park

Saturday
8:30 am—12:30 pm

Sat, Sept. 8, 2012*
9:30 am

Sat, Sept. 15, 2012
8:30 am

Sat, Jan 19, 2013*
9:30 am

Sat, Jan 19, 2013
8:30 am

PGCC Largo Campus

Upper Level Classes only

Saturday
9:00 am—2:00 pm

Sat, Sept. 15, 2012*
9:30 am

Sat, Sept. 15, 2012
9:00 am

Sat, Jan 12, 2013*
9:30 am

Sat, Jan 12, 2013
9:00 am
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*If center is closed for weather or another emergency, please call (301) 322-0891 for the registration date.



Adult Education ESL Classes

Adult Education ESL (English for Speakers of Other
Languages) classes are for adults from other
countries who want to learn to speak, understand,
read and write English.

Adult Education ESL is for you if:

e  You would like to develop your speaking and
understanding of English for life or work,

e  You would like to develop your English-
language skills for employment,

e  You would like to develop your English skills to
assist your children in their school life.

Adult Education ESL classes are listed on the other
side of this flyer.

How to Register for Adult
Education ESL Classes

Look at the other side of this flyer.

Choose a center where you want to take classes.
Come to your center on the registration date.
You must register in person.

Registration starts ON TIME.

Registration is first-come, first-served.

Bring a pencil or a pen to registration.

Do not bring children.

e There is no cost for registration.

e Students will be placed in a class at their level.

Funding for the Adult Education Program is provided by:

Prince George’s Community College
The Maryland Department of Labor,
Licensing and Regulation
The US Department of Education

Transition ESL Classes

Transition ESL (English for Speakers of Other Lan-
guages) classes are noncredit classes for adults
from other countries who want to improve their
English speaking, understanding, reading, and
writing.

Transition ESL is for you if:

e You are confident of your spoken English skills
within the community and your workplace,

e  You want to improve your English reading,
writing, grammar and vocabulary

Transition ESL courses include:

e English Pronunciation and Fluency

e Reading & Writing for Life and Work

e English Grammar for Life and Work

e Bridge to Academic ESL

e Citizenship Preparation (you must meet the
legal requirements for U.S. citizenship).

The tuition cost for Transition ESL courses is
$75—5$200, depending on the course.

For more information on Transition ESL courses,
please call (240) 508 7204 or visit
www.pgcc.edu/go/esl.

@OQ@O@

>

c
¢
:
3

¢
¢
¢

DD DD DD DI DD DD )

S %
P N
oo

) N 4
PRINCE GEORGES

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Adult Education ESL

2012—2013
Schedule of Classes

)

Prince George’s Community College
Adult Education Program
(301) 322-0891
adulteducation@pgcc.edu

www.pgcc.edu



